
At Hamburg’s first Design Hotel you’ll be greeted  
by the warmth and tranquil expanse of a painsta-
kingly renovated historical brick building.
141 rooms I 4 stars I Member of Design Hotels I 
free mini rental I 75 free parking spaces I free Wi-fi I  
CosySpa I bike rental

RESTAURANT MANGOLD  
regional and seasonal cuisine 
››	 Indoor: seats 80	 ››   Outdoor: seats 40

L.BAR 
Classic drinks and liquid synphonies 
››	 Indoor: seats 40	 ››  Outdoor: seats 20

DENK.MAL HALLE 
››	 275 sqm 
››	 central place for meeting breaks 
››	 venue for receptions, exhibitions, buffets  
››	 possible combination with the adjacent  
	 meeting rooms

In Hamburgs erstem Design Hotel empfängt Sie die 
Wärme und entspannte Großzügigkeit eines behut-
sam sanierten  Backsteingemäuers.
141 Zimmer I 4 Sterne I Member of Design Hotels I 
Kostenloser Mini-Verleih I 75 kostenlose Park- 
plätze I Gratis W-LAN I CosySpa I Fahrradverleih 

RESTAURANT MANGOLD
Regionale und saisonale Küche 
››	 Innen: 80 Sitzplätze	 ››  Außen: 40 Sitzplätze

L.BAR  
Klassische Drinks und flüssige Symphonien 
››	 Innen: 40 Sitzplätze	 ››  Außen: 20 Sitzplätze

DENK.MAL HALLE  
››	 275 qm  
››	 zentraler Ort für Konferenzpausen 
››	 Schauplatz für Empfänge, Ausstellungen, Buffets 
››	 Nutzung in Kombination mit den angrenzenden  		
	 Konferenzräumen

S-Loft-Atrium

S-Loft 

M-Loft

L-Loft

XL-Loft

XXL-Loft

Anzahl
Quantity

42

21

39

25

12

2

Fläche in m²
sqm

25 –30

20–25

30

30

40

90

Zusatzleistungen & Ausstattung
Amanities

Kaffeemaschine, Minibar, Safe, Blick in die lichtdurchflutete 
Lobby, Klimaanlage / Coffee machine, minibar, safe, view of  
the lightflooded lobby, air conditioning

Kaffeemaschine, Minibar, Safe, Backsteinmauer  
Coffee machine, minibar, safe, brickwall

Kaffeemaschine, Minibar, Safe, Klimaanlage  
Coffee machine, minibar, safe, air conditioning

Kaffeemaschine, Minibar, Safe, Backsteinmauer  
Coffee machine, minibar, safe, brickwall

Kaffeemaschine, Minibar, Safe, teilweise Backsteinmauer  
Coffee machine, minibar, safe, partially brickwall

Kaffeemaschine, Minibar, Safe, teilweise Backsteinmauer  
Coffee machine, minibar, safe, partially brickwall

ROOMS



EVENT ROOMS & SIZES

Atruim A / B / C
Atrium I / II
Atrium III
Vorstandszimmer
Denk.Mal A
Denk.Mal B
Denk.Mal C

Denk.Mal AB (combined)
Denk.Mal BC (combined)

Denk.Mal I
Denk.Mal II (A + B + C)
Denk.Mal X (A +  1/2 B)
Denk.Mal Y (C + 1/2 B)

Wintergarten

—
8
16
—
30
24
24

70
70

30
120
50
50

—
10
20
—
50
50
50

100
100

40
240
80
80

4
—
14
14
—
—
—

—
—

18
—
—
—

—
8
12
—
24
24
24

—
—

20
—
—
—

—
8
16
—
24
24
24

—
—

20
—
—
—

2,73
2,73
2,73
2,73
3,17
3,17
3,17

3,17
3,17

2,73
3,17
3,17
3,17

3,3

20,7 – 24,8
31,4
62

50,2
86,4 
86,4
95,7

172,8
182,1

78,3
268,5
129,2
139,3

164,2

3,5 / 4,2 x 5,8
5,3 x 5,8

10,7 x 11,7
4,8 x 10,4
9,4 x 9,1
9,4 x 9,1
9,4 x 9,1
3,5 x 4,3

9,4 x 18,2
9,4 x 18,2
3,5 x 4,3
7,8 x 10,4
9,4 x 27,1
9,4 x 13,6
9,4 x 13,6
3,5 x 4,3
16,4 x 9,9

m²

MEETING & EVENT PACKAGES 

BUSINESS PACKAGE SHORT  
69 € PRO TAGUNGSTEILNEHMER UND TAG 
Tagungsraum + Konferenztechnik 
Schreibunterlagen für jeden Teilnehmer, Flipchart, 
Metaplanwand, Leinwand und Beamer  
Businesslunch inklusive Mineralwasser  
Als 3-Gang-Menü oder Buffet in unserem Winter- 
garten, der Denk.Mal Halle oder im Restaurant 
Mangold 
Eine Erholungspause wahlweise vormittags oder  
nachmittags an unserer Denk.Mal Bar  
›› unlimitierte Softgetränke und Säfte im Haupt- 
tagungs- & Gruppenraum ›› unlimitierte Kaffee- 
und Teespezialitäten im Pausenbereich ›› frisches 
Obst, herzhafte oder süße Snacks

BUSINESS PACKAGE MEDIUM  
75 € PRO TAGUNGSTEILNEHMER UND TAG 
Bereitstellung eines Tagungsraumes, Tagungs-
technik, Businesslunch und Softgetränke sowie 
Kaffeespezialitäten wie im Business Package 
Short. Ergänzend kommt eine zweite Erholungs-
pause am Vor- oder Nachmittag hinzu.

 

BUSINESS PACKAGE SHORT  
69 € PER PERSON AND DAY 
Meeting room + conference equipment 
Paper and pen for every participant, flipchart, 
pinboard, projector and screen
Businesslunch including mineral water 
3-course-menu or buffet served in the winter garden 
in the Denk.Mal hall or in our Restaurant Mangold
A Break around midday or afternoon taking place  
at our Denk.Mal Bar 
›› unlimited soft drinks and juices in the main  
conference room ›› unlimited coffee and tea in the 
break area ›› fresh fruit, hearty or sweet snacks

BUSINESS PACKAGE MEDIUM  
75 € PER PERSON AND DAY 
We will supply a conference room, conference 
equipment, business lunch, soft drinks, coffee and 
tea as listed in the business package short. 
Additionally you will have a second break at midday 
or in the afternoon.

80–85 in Tafeln

SALES DEPARTMENT 
T +49 40 890 62 444 
sales@fortune-hotels.de 

GASTWERK HOTEL 
Beim Alten Gaswerk 3 ∙ 22761 Hamburg 
T +49 40 890 62-0  
F +49 40 890 62-29

GDS CODES 
Chaincode: DS 
Amadeus: HAM394 
Apollo/Galileo: 18888 

Pegasus: GASTWERK 
Sabre: 47921 
Worldspan: 5394


